MAXPRO® NVR Series
MAXPRO® NVR SE (Standard Edition)
32/48/64-Channel Network Video Recorder (NVR)
Honeywell’s MAXPRO NVR SE is an open, flexible and scalable IP video
surveillance system. Utilizing Honeywell’s high definition cameras,
MAXPRO NVR SE is a powerful, high definition IP recording system and
viewing client for small to medium size installations.
Open – Broad Device Integrations

For more information
Honeywell Security and Fire
2700 Blankenbaker Pkwy, Suite 150
Louisville, KY 40299
1.800.323.4576
ONVIF and the ONVIF logo are
trademarks of ONVIF Inc.
Honeywell reserves the right, without
notification, to make changes in
product design or specifications.
L/MPNSEB47D/D | 2/18
© 2017 Honeywell International Inc.
MAXPRO NVR SE
HNMSE32BP01T 1 TB, 32 Channel, 1 x 1 TB HD, 5x spare HD slots
HNMSE48BP01T 1 TB, 48 Channel, 1 x 1 TB HD, 5x spare HD slots
HNMSE64BP01T 1 TB, 64 Channel, 1 x 1 TB HD, 5x spare HD slots
HNMSE32BP02T 2 TB, 32 Channel,1 x 2 TB HD, 5x spare HD slots
HNMSE48BP02T 2 TB, 48 Channel,1 x 2 TB HD, 5x spare HD slots
HNMSE64BP02T 2 TB, 64 Channel,1 x 2 TB HD, 5x spare HD slots
HNMSE32BP03T 3 TB, 32 Channel,1 x 3 TB HD, 5x spare HD slots
HNMSE48BP03T 3 TB, 48 Channel,1 x 3 TB HD, 5x spare HD slots
HNMSE64BP03T 3 TB, 64 Channel,1 x 3 TB HD, 5x spare HD slots
HNMSE32BP04T 4 TB, 32 Channel, 1 x 4 TB HD, 5x spare HD slots
HNMSE48BP04T 4 TB, 48 Channel, 1 x 4 TB HD, 5x spare HD slots
HNMSE64BP04T 4 TB, 64 Channel, 1 x 4 TB HD, 5x spare HD slots
HNMSE32BP06T 6 TB, 32 Channel, 2 x 3 TB HD, 4x spare HD slots
HNMSE48BP06T 6 TB, 48 Channel, 2 x 3 TB HD, 4x spare HD slots
HNMSE64BP06T 6 TB, 64 Channel, 2 x 3 TB HD, 4x spare HD slots
HNMSE32BP08T 8 TB, 32 Channel, 2 x 4 TB HD, 4x spare HD slots
HNMSE48BP08T 8 TB, 48 Channel, 2 x 4 TB HD, 4x spare HD slots
HNMSE64BP08T 8 TB, 64 Channel, 2 x 4 TB HD, 4x spare HD slots
HNMSE32BP09T 9 TB, 32 Channel, 3 x 3 TB HD, 3x spare HD slots
HNMSE48BP09T 9 TB, 48 Channel, 3 x 3 TB HD, 3x spare HD slots
HNMSE64BP09T 9 TB, 64 Channel, 3 x 3 TB HD, 3x spare HD slots
HNMSE32BP12T 12 TB, 32 Channel, 4 x 3 TB HD, 2x spare HD slots
HNMSE48BP12T 12 TB, 48 Channel, 4 x 3 TB HD, 2x spare HD slots
HNMSE64BP12T 12 TB, 64 Channel, 4 x 3 TB HD, 2x spare HD slots
MAXPRO NVR SE
HNMSE32BP15T 15 TB, 32 Channel, 5 x 3 TB HD, 1x spare HD slots
HNMSE48BP15T 15 TB, 48 Channel, 5 x 3 TB HD, 1x spare HD slots
HNMSE64BP15T 15 TB, 64 Channel, 5 x 3 TB HD, 1x spare HD slots
HNMSE32BP16T 16 TB, 32 Channel, 4 x 4 TB HD, 2x spare HD slots
HNMSE48BP16T 16 TB, 48 Channel, 4 x 4 TB HD, 2x spare HD slots
HNMSE64BP16T 16 TB, 64 Channel, 4 x 4 TB HD, 2x spare HD slots
HNMSE32BP18T 18 TB, 32 Channel, 6 x 3 TB HD
HNMSE48BP18T 18 TB, 48 Channel, 6 x 3 TB HD
HNMSE64BP18T 18 TB, 64 Channel, 6 x 3 TB HD
HNMSE32BP20T 20 TB, 32 Channel, 5 x 4 TB HD, 1x spare HD slots
HNMSE48BP20T 20 TB, 48 Channel, 5 x 4 TB HD, 1x spare HD slots
HNMSE64BP20T 20 TB, 64 Channel, 5 x 4 TB HD, 1x spare HD slots
HNMSE32BP24T 24 TB, 32 Channel, 6 x 4 TB HD
HNMSE48BP24T 24 TB, 48 Channel, 6 x 4 TB HD
HNMSE64BP24T 24 TB, 64 Channel, 6 x 4 TB HD
HNMSE32BP30T 30 TB, 32 Channel, 5 x 6 TB HD, 1x spare HD slots
HNMSE48BP30T 30 TB, 48 Channel, 5 x 6 TB HD, 1x spare HD slots
HNMSE64BP30T 30 TB, 64 Channel, 5 x 6 TB HD, 1x spare HD slots
HNMSE32BP36T 36 TB, 32 Channel, 6 x 6 TB HD
HNMSE48BP36T 36 TB, 48 Channel, 6 x 6 TB HD
HNMSE64BP36T 36 TB, 64 Channel, 6 x 6 TB HD
HNMSE32BP40T 40 TB, 32 Channel, 5 x 8 TB HD, 1x spare HD slots
HNMSE48BP40T 40 TB, 48 Channel, 5 x 8 TB HD, 1x spare HD slots
HNMSE64BP40T 40 TB, 64 Channel, 5 x 8 TB HD, 1x spare HD slots
HNMSE32BP48T 48 TB, 32 Channel, 6 x 8 TB HD
HNMSE48BP48T 48 TB, 48 Channel, 6 x 8 TB HD
HNMSE64BP48T 48 TB, 64 Channel, 6 x 8 TB HD
ACCESSORIES
HNMSEBRAM4GB RAM 4 GB Upgrade, MAXPRO NVR SE, Rev B Server (required only for
units with 4 GB RAM)
HNMSEBHD1T 1 TB Upgrade Kit, MAXPRO NVR SE, Rev B Server
HNMSEBHD2T 2 TB Upgrade Kit, MAXPRO NVR SE, Rev B Server
HNMSEBHD3T 3 TB Upgrade Kit, MAXPRO NVR SE, Rev B Server
HNMSEBHD4T 4 TB Upgrade Kit, MAXPRO NVR SE, Rev B Server
HNMSEBHD6T 6 TB Upgrade Kit, MAXPRO NVR SE, Rev B Server
MAXPRO NVR SE – CHANNEL UPGRADE LICENSES
HNM01UP MAXPRO NVR – 1 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 64
Channels per NVR
HNM04UP MAXPRO NVR – 4 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 64
Channels per NVR
HNM08UP MAXPRO NVR – 8 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 64
Channels per NVR
HNM16UP MAXPRO NVR – 16 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 64
Channels per NVR
HNM32UP MAXPRO NVR – 32 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 64
Channels per NVR
MAXPRO NVR SE – PART NUMBER LOOKUP
HNMSE	 64	 BP	 01T
MAXPRO® NVR SE